1Subject to change without notice PH (763) 422-2211 • FX (763) 422-2600 • hoffmanonline.com © 2010 Pentair Technical Products
Stainless Steel: Instrumentation Enclosures and Accessories
INLINE® Landscape Instrumentation Enclosures and Accessories
Spec-00363  F
Spec-00363FPH (763) 422-2211FX (763) 422-2600
Stainless Steel
Instrumentation Enclosures and Accessories
INLINE® Landscape Instrumentation Enclosures and Accessories

Panel Size
D x E  (in.)
LP2331 LP2331G 211 x 291 8.31 x 11.46
LP2346 LP2346G 211 x 441 8.31 x 17.36
LP2360 LP2360G 211 x 581 8.31 x 22.87
LP2377 LP2377G 211 x 751 8.31 x 29.57
LP2393 LP2393G 211 x 906 8.31 x 35.67
Optional Components Selection Guide (s-43576)
Use the table to assist with selection of the optional components for the appropriate INLINE enclosure.
Bulletin: A54S
Catalog Number AxBxC in. AxBxC mm
Solid or Window
Cover Enclosure Panel Conductive DIN Rail
DIN Rail or Panel
Mounting Bracket
LHC233116SS 9.06 x 12.20 x 6.10 230 x 310 x 155 Solid Cover LP2331 LP2331G LDR3P31 LMK23
LWC233116SS 9.06 x 12.20 x 6.10 230 x 310 x 155 Window Cover LP2331 LP2331G LDR3P31 LMK23
LHC234616SS 9.06 x 18.11 x 6.10 230 x 460 x 155 Solid Cover LP2346 LP2346G LDR3P46 LMK23
LWC234616SS 9.06 x 18.11 x 6.10 230 x 460 x 155 Window Cover LP2346 LP2346G LDR3P46 LMK23
LHC236016SS 9.06 x 23.62 x 6.10 230 x 600 x 155 Solid Cover LP2360 LP2360G LDR3P60 LMK23
LWC236016SS 9.06 x 23.62 x 6.10 230 x 600 x 155 Window Cover LP2360 LP2360G LDR3P60 LMK23
LHC237716SS 9.06 x 30.31 x 6.10 230 x 770 x 155 Solid Cover LP2377 LP2377G LDR3P77 LMK23
LWC237716SS 9.06 x 30.31 x 6.10 230 x 770 x 155 Window Cover LP2377 LP2377G LDR3P77 LMK23
LHC239316SS 9.06 x 36.61 x 6.10 230 x 930 x 155 Solid Cover LP2393 LP2393G LDR3P93 LMK23
LWC239316SS 9.06 x 36.61 x 6.10 230 x 930 x 155 Window Cover LP2393 LP2393G LDR3P93 LMK23
600-mm and longer enclosures require two sets of brackets for mounting panels.